

CYBELE INDUSTRIES LTD

NO.138, SIDCO Industrial Estate,
Ambattur, Chennai- 600 098.
Ph.No.044-32958399, 32957015, Fax 044-43111117
E-mail: corporate@qflexcable.com Website: www.cybele.co.in
CIN: L31300TN1993PLC025063

Ref.: Sect/2023-24

Date: 15.11.2023

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Floor 25 , P J Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.

Through: BSE Listing Centre

Scrip Code: 531472

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Cuttings of unaudited Financial Results for 2nd Qtr 30th Sep 2023.

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter 30th Sep 2023, published today i.e. 15th Nov 2023 in the following Newspapers:

1. Trinity Express (English Edition)
2. Makkal Kural (Tamil Edition)

The published copies of aforesaid results will also be made available on the website of the Company at www.qflexcable.com. You are requested to take the above information on your records and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for **Cybele Industries Limited**

PONNUSAMY Digitally signed by
PONNUSAMY
RAJASEKARA RAJASEKARAN
N Date: 2023.11.15
18:10:32 +05'30'

P.Raja Sekaran
Company Secretary
Encl: As above.



Joyalukkas unveils platinum jewellery collection for women

The collection has been meticulously crafted with the contemporary woman in mind and embodies a distinctive design narrative complementing her inherent style. It is a curation of modern pieces for young women who aren't afraid to be their true authentic selves and rejoice in and take pride in their own unique interpretation of femininity. Platinum, a rare metal with celestial origins, resonates with the many facets of being this one-of-a-kind woman. This new range also features coloured gemstones such as ruby, emerald and sapphires set in platinum which adds a whole new dimension to the design theory of this collection. Joy Alukkas, Chairman & MD, Joyalukkas India Ltd said, "We are excited to present Grace by Platinum Evara, a new platinum jewellery collection that is an elegant showcase of versatility. We are excited to strengthen our partnership with Platinum Guild International (PGI)- India and introduce this line of contemporary platinum jewellery for women. We decided to work with coloured gemstones and thus offer platinum jewellery pieces that would be apt for this festive season and enable our customers to elevate their style by choosing from a variety of unique designs." Speaking on this new collection launch, Vaishali Banerjee, Managing Director - India, Platinum Guild International (PGI), "We are confident that the pieces will be extremely well received during the festive season, and we hope to continue to strengthen our partnership with Joyalukkas by constantly innovating and setting new benchmarks in platinum jewellery designs catering to the modern women of today."

AASTAMANGALAM FINANCE LIMITED

(Formerly UPASANA FINANCE LIMITED)
CIN: L65191TN1985PLC011503
Regd. Off: No.51 Hunters Road, Choolai, Chennai 600112
E-mail: upasana_shares@yahoo.com
Scrip Code: 511764, ISIN: INE819K01014

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.09.2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	Previous Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	137.35	113.66	94.57	251.01	330.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	46.95	100.95	71.94	147.90	100.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	46.95	100.95	71.94	147.90	100.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.85	35.41	21.83	36.26	45.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	36.10	75.54	50.11	111.54	145.23
6	Equity Share Capital	890.98	427.80	427.80	890.98	427.80
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet for the year ended 31st March 2023	-	-	-	-	1,329.54
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations:					
	1. Basic	0.41	1.77	1.17	2.61	3.39
	2. Diluted	0.41	1.77	1.17	2.61	3.39

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13.11.2023
For AASTAMANGALAM FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/- BHAVIKA N JAIN
Director
Place: Chennai
Date: 13.11.2023

CYBELE INDUSTRIES LTD

CIN: L31300TN1993PLC025063
138, SIDCO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, AMBATTUR, CHENNAI - 600 098.

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended	Year ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1303.17	513.63	833.42	1616.60	3672.68
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	40.23	-46.31	16.31	-46.06	42.93
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	40.23	-46.31	16.31	-46.06	42.93
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	39.02	-45.83	16.87	-46.81	31.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	39.02	-45.83	16.87	-46.81	31.98
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1069.58	1069.58	1069.58	1069.58	1069.58
7	Other Equity / Reserves	-	-	-	-	1683.06
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) for the period - not annualised) Basic & Diluted Rs.	0.36	(0.80)	0.16	(0.44)	0.30

Notes:
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the board of directors in their meeting held on 14.11.2023
2. The figures for the corresponding periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the financial results are available in the website of the BSE Limited. i.e. www.bseindia.com and in the website of the Company i.e. www.cybele.co.in
for Cybele Industries Limited
Thomas P Joy
Managing Director
Place : Chennai
Date :14.11.2023

RADAAN MEDIAWORKS INDIA LIMITED

CIN:L92111TN1999PLC043163
No.14, Jayammal Road, Teynampet, Chennai - 600018 | Ph+91-44-2431 3001 | Fx: 91-44-2431 3006 | email - info@radaan.tv | website - www.radaan.tv

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2023

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended	Year ended
		30-09-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30/09/2023	30/09/2022
		(Rs. Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)
1	Total Income from Operations	334.77	187.75	208.33	643.09	330.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(198.81)	(173.98)	(88.96)	(287.84)	(295.06)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(198.81)	(173.98)	(88.96)	(287.84)	(295.06)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(198.81)	(173.98)	(87.91)	(287.62)	(293.72)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(198.81)	(173.98)	(87.91)	(287.62)	(293.72)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,060.23	1,060.23	1,060.23	1,060.23	1,060.23
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations:-					
	1. Basic	(0.38)	(0.31)	(0.16)	(0.40)	(0.40)
	2. Diluted	(0.38)	(0.31)	(0.16)	(0.40)	(0.40)

Note 1: ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2023 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended	Year ended
		30-09-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30/09/2023	30/09/2022
		(Rs. Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)
1	Total Income from Operations	334.77	187.75	208.33	643.09	330.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(198.81)	(173.98)	(88.96)	(287.84)	(295.06)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(198.81)	(173.98)	(87.91)	(287.62)	(293.72)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(198.81)	(173.98)	(87.91)	(287.62)	(293.72)

Note 2: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.radaan.tv).
R.Radhakrishnan
Managing Director
Date :14/11/2023
Place Chennai

ADTECH SYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN: L33111TN1990PLC018678
Regd Office : 2/796, Second Floor, Sakshi Towers
First Main Road, Kazura Gardens Neelankarai, Chennai-600 041
Corporate Office(New): EMMAR GRANDE, TC 30/1868(1) First floor
Harita Giri, Kanjirampara P.O Thiruvananthapuram 695030

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Condensed Interim Statement of Profit and Loss Account for the quarter ended 30.09.2023

All amount in Rs Lakhs except per share data

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year ended
	30.09.23	30.06.23	30.09.22	30.09.23	30.09.22	31.03.23
		(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(audited)
Total Income from Operations	1504.57	1181.76	1929.31	2686.33	3242.61	6109.61
Profit before exceptional items and tax	242.61	58.19	332.51	300.82	84.95	475.92
Net Profit after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	181.54	43.54	313.47	225.11	56.60	359.35
Equity Share Capital	1191.38	1191.38	1191.38	1191.38	1191.38	1191.38
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	3342.70	3342.70	3102.48	3342.70	3102.48	3102.48
Earnings per share (Basic and Diluted)	1.52	0.37	2.63	1.89	0.48	3.02

Explanatory notes 1. The above is a summary of the Un-audited financial results which were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th and 14th November 2023 and has been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The Company does not have any subsidiary. Financials have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS. Detailed Un-audited financial results have been uploaded to www.adtechindia.com and website of the Stock Exchange where shares of the company are listed at www.mse.in
For Adtech Systems Limited
By Order of the Board
Sd/-
M.R Narayanan
Chairman
Place: Chennai
Date: 14 November 2023

TEJASSVI AAHARAM LIMITED

Regd. Office: No. 99/5, Sneha Sadan Apartments, Nungambakkam High Road, Tirumurthy Nagar, Nungambakkam, Chennai 600034
CIN:L15549TN1994PLC028672, Email: talldchennai@gmail.com Website: talldchennai.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(15.26)	(21.81)	(16.82)	(37.07)	(37.84)	(74.32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(15.26)	(21.81)	(16.82)	(37.07)	(37.84)	(74.32)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(15.26)	(21.81)	(16.82)	(37.07)	(37.84)	(74.32)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(15.26)	(21.81)	(16.82)	(37.07)	(37.84)	(74.32)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	700	700	700	700	700	700
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	(1,144.98)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for Continuing and discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Basic	(0.22)	(0.31)	(0.24)	(0.53)	(0.54)	(1.06)
	b) Diluted	(0.22)	(0.31)	(0.24)	(0.53)	(0.54)	(1.06)

Notes:
1) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on 14 November 2023. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified conclusion.
2) The Company operates only in one segment and the Company has assessed the impact of any internal or external information available up to the date of approval of these financial results and
3) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, reclassified, and restated wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period's figures.
For Tejassvi Aaharam Limited
Sd/-
S Shyamkumar
Managing Director
DIN: 0908976
Place: Chennai
Date: 14th November, 2023

PACE AUTOMATION LIMITED

No.2, III Street, Parameswari Nagar Adyar, Chennai - Tamil Nadu, India, 600020
CIN : L29141TN1989PLC018133

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023

Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	111.11	108.93	126.96	220.04	232.13	582.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	29.57	20.47	50.03	50.04	74.62	210.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	29.57	20.47	50.03	50.04	74.62	210.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	26.83	16.21	39.97	43.04	58.05	158.88
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.83	16.21	39.97	43.04	58.05	158.88
Equity Share Capital	944.80	944.80	944.80	944.80	944.80	944.80
Earnings per Share (before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations Basic and Diluted	0.28	0.17	0.42	0.46	0.63	1.68

Notes:
1. The above financial results (Standalone) of the Company were reviewed the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2023 respectively.
2. Segment Reporting as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments" is not applicable as the Company operates only in one business segment.
3. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a review of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30.09.2023
4. "In Compliance with the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) Notification dated 16th February, 2016, announcing the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), the Company has prepared its Standalone Financial Statements adopting Ind AS."
5. The standalone financial results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023 are being published in the newspaper as per the formal prescribed under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The standalone financial results are also available on the Stock Exchange websites of Metropolitan Stock Exchange (www.mseindia.com) and on the company's website.
BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
For PACE AUTOMATION LIMITED
Sd/-
S G Chandru
Managing Director
DIN: 00814605
Place : Chennai
Date : 15.11.2023

MANSI FINANCE (CHENNAI) LIMITED

Registered Office: New No.45, Old No..22,, Mulla Sahib Street, Sowcarpet, Chennai - 600 079

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	1	2	3	4	5	6
		Current 3 months ended 30-09-2023	Preceding 3 months ended 30-09-2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
Revenue from Operations		190.45	188.82	171.43	379.07	336.95
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before exceptional items and tax)		78.99	73.53	73.64	152.52	140.70
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)		78.99	73.53	73.64	152.52	140.70
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)		62.99	58.53	61.64	121.52	113.70
Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))		62.99	58.53	61.64	121.52	113.70
"Paid up equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Share)"		353.49	353.49	353.49	353.49	353.49
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year		-	-	-	-	2,896.90
Earnings (Loss) per equity Share						
(1) Basic		1.78	1.66	1.75	3.44	3.22
(2) Diluted		1.78	1.66	1.75	3.44	3.22

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e (www.bseindia.com)
For MANSI FINANCE CHENNAI LTD
SUERSH BAFNA
Chairman & Managing Director
Date : 14-11-2023
Place: Chennai
DIN : 00007655

எஸ்.ஆர்.எம். கல்வி நிறுவனங்களில் பி.டெக்., எம்.டெக். படிப்புகளுக்கு சேர நுழைவுத் தேர்வுக்கு ஆன்லைன் விண்ணப்பம் இணை வேந்தர் பி. சத்தியநாராயணன் தகவல்

சென்னை, நவ.15-
எஸ்.ஆர்.எம். கல்வி நிறுவனங்களில் பி.டெக்., எம்.டெக்., படிப்புகளுக்கு சேர நுழைவுத் தேர்வுக்கு ஆன்லைன் விண்ணப்பம் இணை வேந்தர் பி. சத்தியநாராயணன் தகவல்

சென்னை, நவ.15-
எஸ்.ஆர்.எம். கல்வி நிறுவனங்களில் பி.டெக்., எம்.டெக்., படிப்புகளுக்கு சேர நுழைவுத் தேர்வுக்கு ஆன்லைன் விண்ணப்பம் இணை வேந்தர் பி. சத்தியநாராயணன் தகவல்



இணை வேந்தர் பி. சத்தியநாராயணன்

இஆர்சி சாப்ட் சிஸ்டம்ஸ் லிமிடெட்

30.09.2023 துருத்த காலாண்டுக்கான தனித்துவமான செயல்பாட்டு முடிவுகள் அறிக்கை

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு முடிவுகள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு முடிவுகள்	முடிந்த ஆண்டு முடிவுகள்
1	மொத்த வருமானம்	307.75	225.88	710.42
2	மொத்த செலவுகள்	8.25	42.58	7.51
3	மொத்த நிகர வருமானம்	6.25	42.58	7.51
4	மொத்த செலவுகள்	4.63	7.22	5.92
5	மொத்த நிகர வருமானம்	1.63	7.22	5.92
6	மொத்த செலவுகள்	346.05	348.70	348.90
7	மொத்த நிகர வருமானம்	-	135.53	-
8	மொத்த செலவுகள்	0.12	0.79	0.14
9	மொத்த நிகர வருமானம்	0.12	0.79	0.14

(19, 20, 21) தேதிகளில் உட்கட்டப்படும் ஆன்லைன் முறையில் (RPOC) நடைபெறும் மொத்தம் ரூ.21, 22, 23 தேதிகளில். பல்வேறு உயர்மட்ட நிர்வாகிகள் எங்கள் மாணவர்களை கேம்பஸ் இன்டர்வியூ மூலம் வேலைக்கு சேர்க்கின்றன. SRMIST பரந்த அளவிலான உதவித்தொகைகளை வழங்குகிறது. இது அனைவரும் அனுபவிக்கக்கூடியதாக உள்ளது. விண்ணப்பிக்கவும் மேலும் விவரங்களுக்கு www.srmist.edu.in இல் பார்வையிடுக.

எஸ்.ஆர்.எம். இன்ஸ்டிடியூட் ஆப் சயின்ஸ் அன்ட் டெக்னாலஜி 65,000க்கும் மேற்பட்ட முழு நேர மாணவர்களையும், 25,000க்கும் மேற்பட்ட ஆசிரியர்களையும் கொண்ட இந்தியாவின் சிறந்த தரவரிசைப் பல்சைவக் கல்வி நிறுவனங்களில் ஒன்றாகும். காட்டாங்குளத்தூர், ராமபுரம், வடபழனி வளமாக சென்னை மற்றும் திருச்சிராப்பள்ளி (வழிமுகம்) மொடிநகர் (உ.பி), கோவேடி (வழியாணா) இவை இரண்டும் டெல்லி என்சிஆர், அமராவதி, காங்கா (சிக்கிம்) அருகே கல்வி நிலையங்கள் அமைந்துள்ளன. 6 இடங்களில் இளங்கலை, முதுகலை மற்றும் முனைவர் பட்டப்படிப்புகளை வழங்குகின்றன. பொறியியல் - தொழில்நுட்பம், மேலாண்மை, மருத்துவம் - சுகாதார அறிவியல், அறிவியல் - மனிதநேயம், சட்டம் மற்றும் வேளாண் அறிவியல் படிப்புகளை வழங்குகிறது என்று பி. சத்தியநாராயணன் தெரிவித்தார். மேலும் விவரங்களுக்கு www.srmist.edu.in இல் பார்வையிடுக.

மாணசி பைனான்ஸ் சென்னை லிமிடெட்

பதிவு அலுவலகம்: பதிவு எண்: 45, பழைய எண்: 22, மூலக் கமிட்டி நெடு, சுவாமிநாதன் தெரு, சென்னை-600 079.

30.09.2023 துருத்த காலாண்டுக்கான தனித்துவமான செயல்பாட்டு முடிவுகள் அறிக்கை (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	31.03.2023
1	மொத்த வருமானம்	192.45	188.62	171.43	379.07	696.09
2	மொத்த செலவுகள்	78.99	73.53	73.84	152.52	287.46
3	மொத்த நிகர வருமானம்	113.46	115.09	97.59	226.55	408.63
4	மொத்த செலவுகள்	62.99	58.53	61.84	121.02	199.80
5	மொத்த நிகர வருமானம்	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	மொத்த செலவுகள்	62.99	58.53	61.84	121.02	199.80
7	மொத்த நிகர வருமானம்	353.49	353.49	353.49	353.49	353.49
8	மொத்த செலவுகள்	1.78	1.66	1.75	3.44	5.05
9	மொத்த நிகர வருமானம்	1.78	1.66	1.75	3.44	5.05

மேட்டு அணைக்கு நிர்வாக 3,320 க்கு அடியாக உயர்வு

மேட்டு, நவ. 15-
மேட்டு அணைக்கு நிர்வாக 3,320 க்கு அடியாக உயர்வு. அணைக்கின் நீர்மட்டம் இன்று காலை 8 மணி நிலவரப்படி 60.41 அடியாக உயர்ந்துள்ளது. காவிரியின் நீர் பிடிப்புப் பகுதிகளில் பெய்து வரும் மழை காரணமாக, மேட்டு அணைக்கு வரும் நீரின் அளவு விவரம் 3,297 க்கு அடியிலிருந்து விவரம் 3,320 க்கு அடியாக உயர்ந்துள்ளது.

அணையில் இருந்து குடிநீர் தேவைக்காக விவரம் 250 க்கு அடியாக உயர்ந்து 3,320 க்கு வரும் வரை நிர்வாகம் கட்டுப்பாடு செய்து வருகிறது. அணையின் நீர் இருப்பு 24.89 டிசம்பரிலாக உள்ளது.

மேட்டு அணையின் நீர்மட்டம் இன்று காலை 8 மணி நிலவரப்படி 60.41 அடியாக உயர்ந்துள்ளது.

பாகிஸ்தானில் இன்று அதிகாலை 5.2 ரிக்டர் அளவில் நிலநடுக்கம்

இஸ்லாமாபாத், நவ.15-
தேசிய நிலநடுக்கவியல் மையம் கூறியுள்ளபடி, பாகிஸ்தானில் இன்று அதிகாலை 5.35 மணியளவில் 5.2 ரிக்டர் அளவிலான நிலநடுக்கம் ஏற்பட்டது. இதுகுறித்து தேசிய நில அறிவு மையம் எக்ஸ் சூசு கவனத்தோடு பதிலளித்துள்ளது: - பாகிஸ்தானில் இன்று அதிகாலை 5.35 மணியளவில் 5.2 ரிக்டர் அளவிலான நிலநடுக்கம் ஏற்பட்டது. இந்த நிலநடுக்கம் பாகிஸ்தானில் இருந்து 18 கிலோமீட்டர் தொலைவில் காலை 5.35 மணியளவில் பூமிக்கு அடியில் 10 கிலோமீட்டர் ஆழத்தில் மையம் கொண்டிருந்தது. இந்த நடுநடுக்கம் உயிரிழப்பை ஏற்படுத்தவில்லை.

ரடான் மீடியாஓர்டர்ஸ் இந்தியா லிமிடெட்

CIN: L32117TN1999PL001863

30.09.2023 துருத்த காலாண்டுக்கான தனித்துவமான செயல்பாட்டு முடிவுகள் அறிக்கை

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	31.03.2023
1	மொத்த வருமானம்	18.71	18.71	18.71	18.71	18.71
2	மொத்த செலவுகள்	18.71	18.71	18.71	18.71	18.71
3	மொத்த நிகர வருமானம்	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
4	மொத்த செலவுகள்	18.71	18.71	18.71	18.71	18.71
5	மொத்த நிகர வருமானம்	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

CYBELE INDUSTRIES LTD

CIN: L31300TN1993PL025063

138, SIDCO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, AMBATTUR, CHENNAI - 600 098.

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		(Rs. In lakhs)
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations	1303.17	513.63	833.42	1816.80	1863.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	40.23	-86.31	16.31	-46.08	22.64
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	40.23	-86.31	16.31	-46.08	22.64
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	39.02	-85.83	16.87	-46.81	23.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	39.02	-85.83	16.87	-46.81	23.01
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1069.58	1069.58	1069.58	1069.58	1069.58
7	Other Equity (Reserves)					1683.06
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for the period - not annualised) Basic & Diluted Rs.	0.36	(0.80)	0.16	(0.44)	0.22

Whoever may concern

We hereby inform that our client, Mrs. L. Gandhi, wife of M. Lakshmanan, now residing at door no. 13 A, 1st street, Kankarai nagar, Kanchipuram district, pin 600125 had lost the original sale deed registered in her favor vide document no. 40489 in the office of the Joint Sub Registrar II, Chengalpattu dated 11.12.1986 pertaining to the property as detailed below: All that piece and parcel of vacant land bearing plot no.32 now designated as Ponniamman Nagar measuring an extent of 2400 sq ft in part of survey no.407/2 and forming part of A schedule property- 60 feet on the Eastern side 60 feet on the Western side 40 feet on the Northern side 40 feet on the Southern side

And measuring in all 2400 sq ft or thereabouts bounded on the NORTH by private lands no.407 part SOUTH by 30 feet road; WEST by plot no.33 and EAST by plot no.31 marked red in the plan annexed comprised in no.73, Kankarai village, Chengalpattu taluk, and district within the sub registrar's district of Chengalpattu and the jurisdiction Kankarai Nagar Panchayat Union and in DTCP approved layout no.CNRD/CPM-84/76/LP783 and more fully described in document no.1000/84, 237/84, 444/84 registered at Sub Registrar of Assurances, Chengalpattu.

The said document was lost on 10.10.2023 while our client, Mrs. L. Gandhi's son in law Mr.N.Annamalai couldn't find it along with Xerox copies on the book of the scooter after having returned from the Xerox shop. The said documents were in intact with Xerox copies from the Xerox shop. The whereabouts of the said documents is not known. The efforts to obtain the said document has not yielded any fruitful result so far. In the light of this, we request you all, whoever and the said document to return the same to is on the address above mentioned by us. Despite these information, if anyone tries to misuse it, appropriate legal action will be proceeded.

R. RAMACHANDRAN
R. SATHYANARAYANAN
Advocates,
No. 12-C, I Floor, J.K.A. Complex,
New No. 195, Old No.96, Thambu Chetty Street, Chennai-600 001.
Mobile No: 9884469420

MUNOTH COMMUNICATION LIMITED

Regd. Office : Suite No. 48 "MUNOTH CENTRE",
3rd Floor, 343, Triplicane High Road, Chennai 600 005. CIN : L65991TN1984PLC010816

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					
		3 months ended 30.09.2023	Previous 3 months ended 30.06.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2022	6 months ended 30.09.2023	6 months ended 30.09.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023	3 months ended 30.09.2023	Previous 3 months ended 30.06.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2022	6 months ended 30.09.2023	6 months ended 30.09.2022
1	Total income from operations	0.08	0.00	0.00	0.08	0.00	0.02	0.08	0.00	0.00	0.08	0.00
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	(11.13)	(8.53)	(11.65)	(19.66)	(22.14)	(114.86)	(11.12)	(8.53)	(11.65)	(19.66)	(22.14)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	(11.13)	(8.53)	(11.65)	(19.66)	(22.14)	(114.86)	(11.12)	(8.53)	(11.65)	(19.66)	(22.14)
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax	(11.13)	(8.80)	(11.65)	(19.93)	(22.14)	(115.04)	(11.12)	(8.80)	(11.65)	(19.93)	(22.14)
5	Share of profit of associate accounted for using the equity method, if any.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0.52)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8.17	(61.76)	43.16	(53.59)	17.31	750.47	8.18	(61.76)	43.16	(53.59)	17.31
7	Equity Share Capital	964.94	964.94	964.94	964.94	964.94	964.94	964.94	964.94	964.94	964.94	964.94
8		-	-	-	-	-	469.25	-	-	-	-	476.86
9	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted:	(0.12)	(0.09)	(0.12)	(0.21)	(0.23)	(1.19)	(0.12)	(0.09)	(0.12)	(0.21)	(0.23)

Notes:

- The above information has been extracted from the detailed Second quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 unaudited Financial Results which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the board of Directors in the Board meeting held on 14th November 2023, being subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.munothcommunication.com. The results include the consolidated unaudited financial results of the following company: Munoth Communication and CFOR Telecom Limited.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies act 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.
- Segment wise reporting is not applicable as the company operates in a single segment viz; selling and distribution of mobile phones and accessories.

Place : Chennai
Date : 14.11.2023

for Munoth Communication Limited
Jaswant Munoth
Managing Director
(DIN No : 00769545)